Ecological

Restoration

Volume 25, Number 4 December 2007

Editorial
SER Editorial
Dedication to Mary Ann Pels

ARTICLES

Erosion Control and Restoration

233

235

236

238

of a Sand Dune on the Colville River Delta,

Northern Alaska

Timothy C. Cater, M. Torre Jorgenson,
Susan C. Bishop and Caryn L. Rea

Oak Woodland Restoration:
Understory Response to Removal
of Encroaching Conifers

Warren D. Devine, Constance A. Harrington
and David H. Peter

Poplar Island Environmental
Restoration Project: Challenges in
Waterbird Restoration on an Island
in Chesapeake Bay
R. Michael Erwin, Jason Miller and Jan G. Reese

Unexpected Outcomes and Adaptive

Restoration in Michoacdn, Mexico:

A Cautionary Tale from Sites with

Complex Disturbance Histories
Roberto Lindig-Cisneros

Removal of Salt-killed Vegetation

during Tidal Restoration of a

New England Salt Marsh:

Effects on Wrack Movement and the

Establishment of Native Halophytes
Stephen M. Smith

247

256

263

268

From 2001 to 2005, Poplar Island represented virtually the

only nesting site for common terns (Sterna hirundo) in the

Maryland portion of the Chesapeake Bay. Although foxes and
predatory birds were initially a problem, around 75 fledgling

common terns were counted in 2005. See page 256.
Photo by R. Michael Erwin

NOTES and ABSTRACTS

Grasslands

Woodlands

Wetlands

Lakes, Rivers & Streams
Coastal Communities
Other Communities
Propagation & Introduction
Control of Pest Species
Wildlife Habitat

Tools & Technology

Urban Restoration
Cultural Restoration
Management & Monitoring
Endangered Species
Education & Social Science
Art

Planning & Policy

Climate Change
Collaborations

Book Reviews

World Wide Web

Meetings

274
274
275
275
275
276
278
279
281
282
282
282
282
283
283
284
284
285
285
287
292
294





