Ecological Restoration

Volume 25, Number 4 December 2007



Editorial	233
SER Editorial	235
Dedication to Mary Ann Pels	236
RTICLES	
Erosion Control and Restoration of a Sand Dune on the Colville River Delta Northern Alaska Timothy C. Cater, M. Torre Jorgenson, Susan C. Bishop and Caryn L. Rea	238 ı,
Oak Woodland Restoration: Understory Response to Removal of Encroaching Conifers Warren D. Devine, Constance A. Harrington and David H. Peter	247
Poplar Island Environmental Restoration Project: Challenges in Waterbird Restoration on an Island in Chesapeake Bay R. Michael Erwin, Jason Miller and Jan G. Reese	256
Unexpected Outcomes and Adaptive Restoration in Michoacán, Mexico: A Cautionary Tale from Sites with Complex Disturbance Histories Roberto Lindig-Cisneros	263
Removal of Salt-killed Vegetation during Tidal Restoration of a New England Salt Marsh: Effects on Wrack Movement and the Establishment of Native Halophytes Stephen M. Smith	268



From 2001 to 2005, Poplar Island represented virtually the only nesting site for common terns (Sterna hirundo) in the Maryland portion of the Chesapeake Bay. Although foxes and predatory birds were initially a problem, around 75 fledgling common terns were counted in 2005. See page 256. Photo by R. Michael Erwin

NOTES and ABSTRACTS

Grasslands	274
Woodlands	274
Wetlands	275
Lakes, Rivers & Streams	275
Coastal Communities	275
Other Communities	276
Propagation & Introduction	278
Control of Pest Species	279
Wildlife Habitat	281
Tools & Technology	282
Urban Restoration	282
Cultural Restoration	282
Management & Monitoring	282
Endangered Species	283
Education & Social Science	283
Art	284
Planning & Policy	284
Climate Change	285
Collaborations	285
Book Reviews	287
World Wide Web	292
Meetings	294